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MESA

2019-2020 Calendar

« MESA New Advisor/STEM Training

]uly18 and 19, 2019 9AM -4 PM
¢ MESA Program Orientation
Tuesday, July 23, 2019 9AM-1PM

o Advisor Meeting and Training
Wednesday, September 11, 2019 4:30 PM - 7 PM

« SMART Regional Advisor Training
West End Ed Center, Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Saturday, September 21, 2019 8 AM - 4 PM

e STEP Conference

(Bourns Inc., Riverside, CA)
Teacher Conference

October 1, 2019

Student Conference

October 2 and 3, 2019

9AM - 3 PM
9AM - 3 PM

e MESA Energy in Motion trip
(for qualifying students)
Tuesday, November 12, 2019 8 AM - 5 PM
» MESA Robotics Invitational (MRI)
November 16, 2019 8 AM - 2 PM
e CA STEM SYMPOSIUM

December 9-10, 2019 (Anaheim, CA)

o Advisor Meeting and Training

January 10, 2020 4:30 PM - 7PM
« HS Engineering Day (BCOE)
February 18,2020 8 AM -1 PM

« MS/ Elementary Engineering Night (BCOE)
February 19,2020 5PM -8 PM

« MESA Day Competition (combined)
Saturday, February 22, 2020 8 AM - 3 PM

« HCD Symposium (NEDC competition)

Saturday, February 29, 2020 9AM -2 PM
« Advisor Meeting and Training
Thursday, March 5, 2020 4:30 PM - 7PM

« Seaperch Regional Competition???
Saturday, March 14, 2020 8 AM - 4 PM

e Southern MESA Day Finals: Bourns Inc.

Saturday, April 4, 20207?? 8 AM - 4 PM
» MESA Year End Competition
Saturday, May 16, 2020 9AM -3 PM

e Advisors Recognition Banquet

May 29, 2020 5PM -8 PM
« MESA Coding Camp
June 8 —12, 2020 9AM -4 PM

*All dates are subject to change...
*Events take place at UC Riverside,
unless otherwise noted...

*The UCR campus is closed 12/23/19
through 1/3/20. Otherwise, MESA offices
are open throughout most of the year
(even during summer)...

MESA Schools Program

UC Riverside

Bourns College of Engineering
Riverside, CA 92521

Office: 951.827.2324

to submit documents:

Middle School cohorts
ucrmesams@gmail.com

High School cohorts
ucrmesahs@gmail.com
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